120000 152766

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Cassial Instructions to Filips Officer
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300390558403

07/08/22--01017--006 **25.00

PR2 JUL -8 AH 7: 17

0CT 5 2022 S. PRATHER

COVER LETTER

CHDIEC	т. 2863	3 Attwater Loo	oll	
SOME		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclo	sed Articles of Ar	nendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please ret	turn all correspond	ence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Registration Section Division of Corporations JECT: 28/3 Attwater Loop UC Name of Limited Liability Company enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. se return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Elizabeth B. Logullo Name of Person Firm/Company 1343 Gveen Symphory Place Address Oviedo FL 32765 City/State and Zip Code Detthogullo @ a mail . Com E-mail address: @ be used for fugure annual report notification) further information concerning this matter, please call: Elizabeth B. Logullo Name of Persoa) at 772 633-0670 Daytime Telephone Number Daytime Telephone Number Dayting Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate Of Status & Certificat Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
		Attwater Loop LLC Name of Limited Liability Company mendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. dence concerning this matter to the following: Elizabeth B. Loqullo Name of Person Firm/Company 1343 Gveen Symphory Place Address Oviedo FL 32765 City/State and Zip Code Dethloqullo @ qwail.com B-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) Detail Detai		
			Firm/Company	
		2343 Green	n Symphony Place	,
			Address	
		Oviedo, F	L 32765	
		PEINLOG E-mail address: (ALLID COM ANAIL. COM To be used for future annual report notific	cation)
For further	er information con	cerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Eli	rabeth B.	Logullo	at (772, 633-00	<i>6</i> 70 €
	Name of P	erson	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the	following amount:		
W \$25.0	10 Filino Fee	S30 00 Filing Fee &	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee &	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee
\$25.0	or rang rec	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	Mailing Address:	-•:		ion
	Registration Sec Division of Cor		Registration Sect Division of Corp	
	P.O. Box 6327	porationa	The Centre of Ta	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2833 Attwater	- Loop LLC		7.
(Name of the Limited Liability Comp. (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on Liability Company)	our records.)	F 1
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number 22000152766	were filed on	104 3020 and ass	signéd, f
			÷ : ∃
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			82
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	pility company here:		> >:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L	.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		·	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our recor	ds, <u>enter the name of the ne</u> v	w regis <u>tered</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida st	reet address	
		, Florida	
N. D. Savada, at St. A. St. America Business da Assault	City	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	ree to act in this capa performance of my oprovided for in Chap	duties, and I am familiar wi ster 605, F.S. Or, if this doct	th and ument is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member <u>Title</u> **Address Type of Action** Name 1 Matthew T Logallo 2343 Green Symphony FL DAdd Oviedo IL 32765 Remove Change From AMBR to MGR XChange _____ 🗀 Add □Remove _____ □Remove ______ □Change _____ □Remove □Add _____ □Remove _____ □ Change □Remove _____ □Change

				 -	
	<u> </u>				
	- .		-	 -	
	 -				
					
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
,					
 	-				
1					
(If an effective date is listed, the	date must be specific and car in this block does not mee	nnot be prior to date of filing of the applicable statutory f	(optional) or more than 90 days after filing. filling requirements, this date) Pursuant to 605 0207 (3)((b)
e record specifies a delayed rd is filed.	effective date, but not an	effective time, at 12:01 a.	.m. on the earlier of: (b) Th	e 90th day after the	
E 17.1.	·	9022			
Dated O Atlly		. 1 .			
Dated 5 Atlly	Ellevelet Signature of a men	MOSOULC fiber or authorized representa	ative of a member		2022 JUL

Filing Fee: \$25.00

JUL-8 MM 7:18